
Seminars as per UGC/ AICTE stipulated periods,  
as participated  by teachers year wise 

 

Year Name of the  
Teachers 

Programme Topic Date 

2018-19 Dr. Gitamoni 
Handique 
Konwar 

 National 
Seminar 

Digital Initiatives for Quality Enhancement of 
Higher Educational Institutions( HEIs) 
 

30-01-
2019 to 
31-01-
2019 

Bornali Saikia 
Sonowal 

 National 
Seminar 

 Child Health  Status of Schedule  Tribe 
Population of Assam 

26-02-
2019 to  
27-02-
2019 

Dr. Leena 
Dutta 

 National 
Seminar 

Importance and Challenges of Implementing 
Inclusive Education with Special Reference to 
Assam 

26-02-
2019 to  
27-02-
2019 

Dr. Rashmi 
Rekha 
Duwarah 

National 
Seminar 

Empowering Marginalised Rural Women  
Through Education : A Study in Sivasagar 
District 

26-02-
2019 to  
27-02-
2019 

2019-
2020 

Gitali Saikia National 
Seminar 

 I am Vidya and Seven Steps around the Five: 
Understanding Transgender Identity Politics 

21-10-
2019 to 
22-10-
2019 

BornaliSaikia  
Sonowal 

National 
Seminar 

Health Equity in Public Health and Rural 
Development in North Eastern Region : An 
Analysis 

04-02-
2020 to 
05-02-
2020 

Dr. Rashmi 
Rekha 
Duwarah 

National 
Seminar 

Human Rights Education and Elementary Level 
: A Study in Sivasagar District 

21-10-
2019 to 
22-10-
2019 

2020-21 Bornali Saikia 
Sonowal 

National 
Seminar 

Health and Nutritional Status of  Women and  
Children in Assam: An Analysis 

19-02-
2021 to 
20-2-
2021 

Dr. Niva Das National 
Seminar(Online) 

AsomiyaBhakharParibortonotViswayanar 
Bhumika  

07-08-
2020 to 
08-08-
2020 

Mridusmita 
Dutta 

National 
Seminar(Online) 

MohamariaruAsomiyaUpanyas 07-08-
2020 to 
08-08-
2020 

2021- Manashi State Level Quality Enhancement in HigherEducation 22-03-



2022 Gogoi National 
Seminar 
 

2022 

 National 
Seminar 

Contemporary Gender Issues : Prospects and 
Challenges 

26-10-
2021 to 
27-10-
2021 

Dr. Gitali 
Saikia 

State Level 
National 
Seminar 
 

Quality Enhancement in HigherEducation 22-03-
2022 

National 
Seminar 

 Contemporary Gender Issues : Prospects and 
Challenges 

26-10-
2021 to 
27-10-
2021 

Bornali Saikia 
Sonowal 

State Level 
National 
Seminar 
 

Quality Enhancement in HigherEducation 22-03-
2022 

National 
Seminar 

 Impact of Environmental Factors on 
Reproductive Health in Karbi Anglong District, 
Assam 

08-05-
2022 

National 
Seminar 

Malnutrition of Children in Assam and Gender 
Bias 

26-10-
2021 to 
27-10-
2021 

Dr. Leena 
Duta 

National 
Seminar 

Linguistic/ Cultural Barrier is National 
Integration in Assam  

23-03-
2022 to 
24-03-
2022 

National 
Seminar 

Economic  Factors of Gender Inclusive 
Education 

26-10-
2021 to 
27-10-
2021 

Dr. Niva Das National 
Seminar 

AsomorPorjotonstholiaruNamdangShilorSanku. 08-10-
2021 to 
09-10-
2021 

 National 
Seminar 

Anuradha Sharma Pujarir Kanchan 
UponyasotProtifolitoShukhitoNarirPratichssabi: 
Eti Bishlekhan 

26-10-
2021 to 
27-10-
2021 

2022-23 Bornali Saikia 
Sonowal 

National 
Seminar 

 Climate Change, Food Security and Women 
Health in Assam 

12-08-
2022 to 
13-08-
2022 

National  Climate Change, Environment and It’s Effects 01-02-



Seminar on Maternal Health in Assam 2023 

National 
Seminar 

The Role of Karbi Women and Their Socio- 
Economic  Status in Karbi Anglong 

10-02-
2023 to 
11-02-
2023 

Dr. Nilakshi 
Goswami 

 National 
Seminar  

 Prospects and Challenges of Organic farming 
in North East India 

12-08-
2022 to 
13-08-
2022 

National 
Seminar 

 Gender Discrimination  and Agricultural 
Labour: A Study on the Golaghat District of 
Assam 

10-03-
2023 to 
11-03-
2023 

Dr. Leena 
Dutta 

 National 
Seminar 

Evaluation of Higher Education for 
Sustainability in 21st Century 

14-10-
2022 to 
15-10-
2022 

 

 

 


