## Seminars as per UGC/ AICTE stipulated periods, as participated by teachers year wise

Year	Name of the Teachers	Programme	Topic	Date
2018-19	Dr. Gitamoni Handique Konwar	National Seminar	Digital Initiatives for Quality Enhancement of Higher Educational Institutions (HEIs)	30-01- 2019 to 31-01- 2019
	Bornali Saikia Sonowal	National Seminar	Child Health Status of Schedule Tribe Population of Assam	26-02- 2019 to 27-02- 2019
	Dr. Leena Dutta	National Seminar	Importance and Challenges of Implementing Inclusive Education with Special Reference to Assam	26-02- 2019 to 27-02- 2019
	Dr. Rashmi Rekha Duwarah	National Seminar	Empowering Marginalised Rural Women Through Education : A Study in Sivasagar District	26-02- 2019 to 27-02- 2019
2019- 2020	Gitali Saikia	National Seminar	I am Vidya and Seven Steps around the Five: Understanding Transgender Identity Politics	21-10- 2019 to 22-10- 2019
	BornaliSaikia Sonowal	National Seminar	Health Equity in Public Health and Rural Development in North Eastern Region : An Analysis	04-02- 2020 to 05-02- 2020
	Dr. Rashmi Rekha Duwarah	National Seminar	Human Rights Education and Elementary Level : A Study in Sivasagar District	21-10- 2019 to 22-10- 2019
2020-21	Bornali Saikia Sonowal	National Seminar	Health and Nutritional Status of Women and Children in Assam: An Analysis	19-02- 2021 to 20-2- 2021
	Dr. Niva Das	National Seminar(Online)	AsomiyaBhakharParibortonotViswayanar Bhumika	07-08- 2020 to 08-08- 2020
	Mridusmita Dutta	National Seminar(Online)	MohamariaruAsomiyaUpanyas	07-08- 2020 to 08-08- 2020
2021-	Manashi	State Level	Quality Enhancement in HigherEducation	22-03-

2022	Gogoi	National Seminar		2022
		National Seminar	Contemporary Gender Issues : Prospects and Challenges	26-10- 2021 to 27-10- 2021
	Dr. Gitali Saikia	State Level National Seminar	Quality Enhancement in HigherEducation	22-03- 2022
		National Seminar	Contemporary Gender Issues : Prospects and Challenges	26-10- 2021 to 27-10- 2021
	Bornali Saikia Sonowal	State Level National Seminar	Quality Enhancement in HigherEducation	22-03- 2022
		National Seminar	Impact of Environmental Factors on Reproductive Health in Karbi Anglong District, Assam	08-05- 2022
		National Seminar	Malnutrition of Children in Assam and Gender Bias	26-10- 2021 to 27-10- 2021
	Dr. Leena Duta	National Seminar	Linguistic/ Cultural Barrier is National Integration in Assam	23-03- 2022 to 24-03- 2022
		National Seminar	Economic Factors of Gender Inclusive Education	26-10- 2021 to 27-10- 2021
	Dr. Niva Das	National Seminar	Asomor Porjotonstholiaru Namdang Shilor Sanku.	08-10- 2021 to 09-10- 2021
		National Seminar	Anuradha Sharma Pujarir Kanchan UponyasotProtifolitoShukhitoNarirPratichssabi: Eti Bishlekhan	26-10- 2021 to 27-10- 2021
2022-23	Bornali Saikia Sonowal	National Seminar	Climate Change, Food Security and Women Health in Assam	12-08- 2022 to 13-08- 2022
		National	Climate Change, Environment and It's Effects	01-02-

	Seminar	on Maternal Health in Assam	2023
	National	The Role of Karbi Women and Their Socio-	10-02-
	Seminar	Economic Status in Karbi Anglong	2023 to
			11-02-
			2023
Dr. Nilakshi	National	Prospects and Challenges of Organic farming	12-08-
Goswami	Seminar	in North East India	2022 to
			13-08-
			2022
	National	Gender Discrimination and Agricultural	10-03-
	Seminar	Labour: A Study on the Golaghat District of	2023 to
		Assam	11-03-
			2023
Dr. Leena	National	Evaluation of Higher Education for	14-10-
Dutta	Seminar	Sustainability in 21st Century	2022 to
			15-10-
			2022